Информация о продукции
Страница 1
Дата выдачи 02.02.2026. Технические изменения и погрешности не исключены.
UEBSBMD 185V
assembly cover, dummy, angular
Assembly dummy cover with square opening made of Sendzimir-hot-dip-
galvanised steel sheet. To be used in replacement for a dummy cover for
the accommodation of one installation unit, double. Designed for office
traffic loads.
Continously hot galvanized (Sendzimir process) (DIN EN 10346)
Артикул Product width length E1 E2 t mounting box weight incl.
UEBSBMD-185V 30S 300 mm 500 mm 261 mm 186 mm 3.00 mm 2 4.03 kg show all inclusive accessoires
UEBSBMD-185V 40S 400 mm 500 mm 261 mm 186 mm 3.00 mm 2 5.32 kg show all inclusive accessoires
Product: Product
width: width
length: length
E1: fitting dimension
E2: fitting dimension
t: material thickness
mounting box: Maximum number of installable device casings.
weight: weight
incl.: incl.